
Beechwood Newsletter 
“Living, learning and thriving” 

School Telephone Number : (01752) 706360 

                               www.beechwood-primary.co.uk 

              email address –  beechwood.office@discoverymat.co.uk 

Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/Discovery-Multi-Academy-Trust-178244126147131/ 

                                   15th November 2019 

    

  CHILDREN IN NEED 

 

 

 

  BEDTIME STORIES 

We invited the Early years children back to school when it was dark to  
enjoy some bedtime stories. They came dressed in their pyjamas and 
some even brought their teddies! We decorated the classroom with lights 
to make it cosy for the children to enjoy. We had hot chocolate or milk and 
marshmallows and biscuits before we settled down to enjoy the 
stories. Thank you to all the adults who brought the children 
back despite the dreadful weather. 

Thank you very much for your kind donations towards Children in Need.  
It was lovely to see the children dressed up in either Pudsey outfits or a vision of their     

future selves. We have some very ambitious children at Beechwood. A potential              
Mechanical Engineer, Policeman and even a NASA spaceman. 



 DIARY DATES          
(These dates may be subject to change) 

ATTENDANCE      
The expected average percentage attendance for a child 
is 96%. Please see below the attendance for week     
beginning 4th November 2019.    

Archimedes 

Plato 

Nash 

Pascal 
Aristotle 

Lovelace 

Johnson 

Carroll 
Boole 

Pythagoras 

Venn 

Kelvin 

Turing 

Tao 

 

Well done!  
 

The winners 
will receive 
the  
Attendance 
Cup 

Have a  great Weekend 
Mrs Evans  - Head of School 

We did not have any suggestions in the 
ideas and suggestions box this week.  

2019/2020 

 

Tues 19th Nov 

Tues 19th Nov 

Wed 20th Nov 

Thurs 21st Nov 

Fri 22nd Nov 

Wed 27th Nov 

Thurs 28th Nov 

Fri 29th Nov 

Fri 6th Dec 

Fri 6th Dec 

Tues 10th Dec 

Mon 16th Dec 

Mon 16th Dec 

Wed 18th Dec 

Fri 20th Dec 

Fri 20th Dec 

Fri 20th Dec 

Mon 23rd Dec to 

Thurs 13th Feb 

Mon 17th Feb to 

Mon 30th Mar to 

Mon 4th May  

Fri 8th May 

Mon 25th May to 

Thurs 23rd July 

 

 

Flu Vaccination Visit 
Scholastic Book Fair - 3.15pm 

Scholastic Book Fair - 3.15pm 

Buddies Magic Show - 4pm to 5pm 

Pythagoras Class Assembly - 9am 

Mufti 
Non Pupil Day 

Non Pupil Day 

Plato Class Assembly (Yr1) - 9am 

Nethercott Farm (Year 4) 
Dental Visit -  Rec/Yr 1 

Decorations Afternoon - TBA 

Buddies - Santa Disco - 4.15pm 

Children’s Christmas Lunch 

Christmas Jumper Day 

Christmas Sing-a-long Assembly 

School closes for Christmas Hols 

Fri 3rd Jan -  CHRISTMAS BREAK 

London Trip - Yr 6 

Fri 21st Feb - HALF TERM 

Mon 13th April - EASTER BREAK 

Non Pupil Day 

VE Day Bank Holiday 

Fri 29th May - HALF TERM 

Summer Holidays Begin 

BEECHWOOD BUDDIES 

DIARY DATES 

Magic Show 

Thursday 21st November 
                                 4.00 to 5.00 pm 

£3 per ticket 
Last chance to purchase a ticket for  

The Magic Show using your Parent Pay Account. 
                       Tickets will be on sale until 
                                  17th November. 
 

                                    Santa Disco 

                          Monday16th December 
                                  4.15 to 5.30 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WINNERS 

95.9% 

96.7% 

95.0% 

97.2% 

90.0% 

97.0% 

96.8% 

97.1% 

97.1% 

98.5% 

96.4% 

94.9% 

97.3% 

95.7% 

HEALTHY SMILES DENTAL VISIT - REC/YR 1 

A letter and consent form has been sent out with        
Reception and Year one children last week. 
Could these forms please be returned to 
school as soon as possible.  
Thank you. 

 
Beechwood Primary Academy are part of the Plymouth Schools Sports Partnership whose  
vision is to create a sustainable PE, School Sport and Physical Activity system as part of 
the health and well being provision for all children and young people. Our MISSION is to 
positively impact on the lives of every child and young person attending Partnership schools and 
their parents/carers through the opportunities that we provide to help them achieve more in life 
and at school. We promote the Olympic and Paralympic VALUES of Friendship, Respect,          
Excellence, Determination, Inspiration, Courage and Equality.” We also part of the School Games 
network and as such are part of a national project that aims to get more young people participating and 
engaged in sports and competition. For more information about the School Games please click on the 
hyperlink above. As part of our sports programme the PSSP run School Games events at regular        
intervals in the academic year to enable our young people to engage in various level of completion.  

 

For upcoming events or to read some of our blogs, please visit www.yourschoolgames.com and 
search for our school. https://www.yourschoolgames.com/   http://www.plymouthssp.co.uk/ 

FLU VACCINATION 

The immunisation team will be in school on  
Tuesday 19th November to immunise those 
children who have applied using the on-line 
system. 

SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR 

 

Tuesday 19th November  
and 

Wednesday 20th November 
 

at  
3.15pm 

 

Where: 
Dining Hall 


